
2022 Girls TRC Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Maconaquah 00:20:29.07 22

2 Manchester 00:22:17.72 60

3 Northfield 00:23:37.03 81

4 Wabash 00:23:54.97 91

5 Tippecanoe Valley 00:24:23.70 94

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Rochester 00:22:13.62 3

North Miami 00:26:40.30 3

Southwood 00:25:48.34 1

Whitco 00:27:04.72 1

Peru 00:33:06.85 1
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2022 Girls TRC Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Maconaquah 00:20:29.07 6 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 801 Abby Jordan 00:19:12.60 1

2 4 808 Zoie Laber 00:19:51.12 3

3 5 804 Lucy Loshnowsky 00:20:40.72 4

4 7 807 Chloe Jordan 00:21:06.26 6

5 9 805 Samantha Jones 00:21:34.64 8

6 10 803 Aubrey McClain 00:21:39.87 (9)

2 Manchester 00:22:17.72 7 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 821 Kadence Fox 00:19:29.73 2

2 8 820 Ayla Cashdollar 00:21:11.25 7

3 13 817 Ava Egolf 00:22:25.44 12

4 20 818 Evyn Fox 00:23:47.59 18

5 24 823 Bethany Penrod 00:24:34.60 21

6 26 824 Grace Penrod 00:24:57.75 (23)

7 38 822 Avery Akins 00:30:55.85 (30)

3 Northfield 00:23:37.03 5 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 845 Madeline Moore 00:22:02.45 10

2 12 846 Ella Gahl 00:22:16.25 11

3 18 843 Trinity Bever 00:23:41.30 16

4 19 844 Mara Zolman 00:23:44.93 17

5 31 842 Asia Miller 00:26:20.24 27

4 Wabash 00:23:54.97 7 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 900 Calisen Kugler 00:22:35.85 13

2 17 897 Haylee Friend 00:23:03.03 15

3 22 899 Raegan Jones 00:24:13.96 19

4 23 895 Ivy Beamer 00:24:17.36 20

5 27 896 Ava Bishir 00:25:24.65 24

6 30 898 Maya Howard 00:26:03.19 (26)

7 37 942 Grace La Mar 00:27:50.80 (29)

5 Tippecanoe Valley 00:24:23.70 5 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 887 Chesnee Miller 00:20:50.59 5

2 16 884 Bailey Bussard 00:22:51.99 14

3 25 886 McKenna Lowe 00:24:53.27 22

4 29 885 Talia Holder 00:25:52.10 25

5 36 888 Ava Minix 00:27:30.55 28
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2022 Girls TRC Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 801 Abby Jordan JR 00:19:12.60 Maconaquah

2 2 821 Kadence Fox SO 00:19:29.73 Manchester

3 0 870 Zoe Seward SR 00:19:47.21 Rochester

4 3 808 Zoie Laber FR 00:19:51.12 Maconaquah

5 4 804 Lucy Loshnowsky SO 00:20:40.72 Maconaquah

6 5 887 Chesnee Miller JR 00:20:50.59 Tippecanoe Valley

7 6 807 Chloe Jordan FR 00:21:06.26 Maconaquah

8 7 820 Ayla Cashdollar SO 00:21:11.25 Manchester

9 8 805 Samantha Jones SO 00:21:34.64 Maconaquah

10 (9) 803 Aubrey McClain SO 00:21:39.87 Maconaquah

11 10 845 Madeline Moore JR 00:22:02.45 Northfield

12 11 846 Ella Gahl SO 00:22:16.25 Northfield

13 12 817 Ava Egolf JR 00:22:25.44 Manchester

14 13 900 Calisen Kugler JR 00:22:35.85 Wabash

15 0 868 Madison Heinzmann SR 00:22:46.60 Rochester

16 14 884 Bailey Bussard SO 00:22:51.99 Tippecanoe Valley

17 15 897 Haylee Friend FR 00:23:03.03 Wabash

18 16 843 Trinity Bever JR 00:23:41.30 Northfield

19 17 844 Mara Zolman JR 00:23:44.93 Northfield

20 18 818 Evyn Fox JR 00:23:47.59 Manchester

21 0 866 Kadence Bradley FR 00:24:07.06 Rochester

22 19 899 Raegan Jones FR 00:24:13.96 Wabash

23 20 895 Ivy Beamer SO 00:24:17.36 Wabash

24 21 823 Bethany Penrod FR 00:24:34.60 Manchester

25 22 886 McKenna Lowe FR 00:24:53.27 Tippecanoe Valley

26 (23) 824 Grace Penrod FR 00:24:57.75 Manchester

27 24 896 Ava Bishir FR 00:25:24.65 Wabash

28 0 879 Jaiya Corn SO 00:25:48.34 Southwood

29 25 885 Talia Holder SR 00:25:52.10 Tippecanoe Valley

30 (26) 898 Maya Howard FR 00:26:03.19 Wabash

31 27 842 Asia Miller SR 00:26:20.24 Northfield

32 0 832 Alivia Kinney FR 00:26:21.42 North Miami

33 0 837 Sophia Wohlfarth JR 00:26:22.23 North Miami

34 0 979 Chloe Thompson SO 00:27:04.72 Whitco

35 0 833 Leah Miller FR 00:27:17.26 North Miami

36 28 888 Ava Minix FR 00:27:30.55 Tippecanoe Valley

37 (29) 942 Grace La Mar SR 00:27:50.80 Wabash

38 (30) 822 Avery Akins FR 00:30:55.85 Manchester

39 0 859 Anna Roush JR 00:33:06.85 Peru
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